MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name
SANDY KAYE MEREDITH
ANGEL COMPOS SANTIAGO
DANIEL JUAREZ

DAVID ALLAN SWANNER
AMADO CARRASCO VALENZUELA
DAVID WAYNE PICKERING
KEVIN NEIL SWANNER
CLINTON THOMAS MCMULLEN
RONNIE WAYNE HEDGES
BEVERLY HERRINGTON BERRY
BRAULIO FUENTES

RAQUEL CALZADA MARTINEZ
CRYSTAL MARIE SWANNER
JAMES LYNN MEREDITH
SHANNON MCDONALD SWANNER
SHAWN LANELLE COLE

DAVID LEE MCCUMSEY
BRIAN CARL FRANKS

TERRY CHRIS CYPHER
TIFFANY ANN JONES

DAVID VENEGAS NIETO
STELLA GARCIA SANTIAGO
ALBERT GENE WILSON
JASON MICHAEL VANEK
BRADLY MARC MCGREW
LESLIE JANNELL GRAY
JEFFREY DAILE BENBOW
KENDALL LEE BENAD
GUYMA LUE NEACE

ALISON ANDIS JONES

SUSAN CARRELL

JOEL LANE CHERRY

DANNY STEPHEN BIRDWELL
TERESA ANN BURNETT
LONNIE SCOTT BROWN
JORGE MOLINA OYERBIDES
JENNIFER ROXANNE GAMBS
DAVID LEE PIPPEN
GEORGANNA CROSBY SWANSON
TERESA KAYE MCGREW
ROCKY LEN RIVES

MYRTLE ANDERSON

STEVEN DWAYNE ESCAMILLA
LIDIA EWA PIELECKI

State ID

1010609686
1010615330
1010600527
1010613679
1148659158
1022638175
1010600026
1010576269
2000759374
1010774765
1024342706
1010586234
1010613680
1010591429
1142918535
1019303191
1187408599
1010611449
1010612851
2208580417
1019303232
1010603470
1198466294
1187403298
1003062854
1010574311
1010611902
1010608226
1010575946
1010605217
1010586172
1010774731
1199138027
1010615444
1010608964
1010774852
1019456418
1010597931
1010589408
1003062910
1010616905
1010586058
1010617131
2168859147

Precinct
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
1E
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MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name

BARRY OBRIGEWITCH

LESLY YANIRA LOONEY
CHRISTY LYNN SULLIVAN
CHRISTINA ANN PIPPEN
BRIAN ALLAN COKER

JENA VICTORIA HEFLIN
AMANDA ROSE BRANDENBURG
VELMA COX

MARY BALKUM WATSON
BONNIE WOMACK BENAD
MICHEAL WAYNE WILLIAMS
LINDA SUE HESLIN

GEORGE BRYAN HEFLIN
BONNIE MEEK RIVES
PATRICIA LYNN OYERBIDES
JAIDYN SHAE BURNS
SAUNDRA KAY VANEK
RONALD DEAN LOONEY
ALICE ROGERS

RICHARD JEROME KNIGHT
NANCY UPCHURCH

JANE PARKS SHAW

ALICE CHERRY

TERRI LYNN BIRDWELL
ALBERT LOWELL MCDANIEL
CHRISTIAN PHILIP MENDOZA CHAVEZ
RUSSELL WAYNE GRAY
JEFFREY ALLEN JONES
GORDON JACKSON COX
CALVIN LARUE CARRELL
WILLIAM BLAKELEY NEACE
ELIJIO CONTRERAS VELA
GINA WILLIAMS

RUSSELL MORRIS BRANDENBURG
JOE EDWIN BRANDENBURG
CONNOR HANSON HEFLIN
JONAH MATTHEW GONZALES ||
JIMMY LYNN FORSYTH
ADAM THOMAS STEEN
ANDREW JOHN GAMBS
JOHN MICHEAL SWANSON
MICHAEL KENT CORNELIUS
JESSI LYNN CHAVEZ

KATHY COLLINS CORNELIUS

State ID

2110062498
1155751117
1010601027
1010592371
1022209314
2145688418
2159187509
1010577577
1010577900
1010608430
1010612769
1010617371
1014668029
1010616895
1010615519
2191350556
2128490379
1170018015
1010601730
1018867070
1010578309
1010580513
1010582934
1205214208
1010585501
1176683719
1010604007
1010605201
1010577565
1010586164
1010582330
2003823180
1010580550
1176126073
1200012046
2188399497
2146637484
1052719343
2158261610
1092747501
1010593689
1010616709
2134495082
1010618555

Precinct
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MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name

ARKADIUSZ J PIELECKI
CARIJANETTE CUTBIRTH
JOSE ANGEL MUNIZ
BARBARA WINKLER BINGHAM
GEORGE DELVIN THURMAN
CATHERINE ELAINE TRUEX
ADAM MICHAEL GILBREATH
JAMES B POGUE JR

JERRY EDWARD BLEDSOE JR
KATHLEEN DENISE WILLHELM
MELINDA MICHELLE SMITH
RAQUEL MELENDEZ
BECKY WEST JORDAN

KARLA MITCHELL CARRASCO
SYLVIA M STRICKLIN

JOSHUA DEE CALDER

LAURA GONZALEZ BEJARAN
CRYSTAL DANYELLE MURRAY
JAMES BENJAMIN GRIGRY
MITCHELL MARK DOMINY
MARIA DOLORES FUENTES
NANCY HUMPHREYS WILLMON
ROBERT JAMES PARKER
YSIDRO GALVAN JR

ANGELA ADAMS COX
THOMAS LEE ACOSTA
JOHNATHON ALLEN TURKLE
JOSHUA LEE COWLEY

JUDY KAY KINES

STEVEN DALE MORRISON
SHELIA IRENE POGUE
CRYSTALIN HEATHER MCCOY
HERMALINDA MARIA LUJAN
LORI SUZANNE ODEN
ANGEL JOSE HERNANDEZ
BRANDON WILLIAM HILL
RUDOLPH GEORGE MARTINEZ JR
NACHA LYNN JOHNSON

ERIC ROMO FUENTES

JON PAUL CALDER
ZACHARY KYLE PRICE
RANDY JOE HOGAN
MICAELA-JON SEGURA LUJAN
REGINA KAY ACOSTA

State ID

1208100755
1090487353
1010585037
1058411882
1015575460
1010604649
1218255647
1010612707
2151742672
1058860440
1010612350
1058636092
1010619697
1010596238
1010613793
2151894008
1014026125
1009741436
1166392366
2129264610
1010576488
1010618712
1010577651
2152183955
1019075191
1011072073
1149753072
2122103756
2178870139
1010616556
1010607346
2189964596
1005118757
1204969402
1010612070
1129818741
1042393062
1019756562
1211550872
1010620094
1022450385
1011536305
2150013294
2160154518

Precinct
2
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3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N



MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name

ERIK MONTEZ ACOSTA
REBEKAH A KINES

AUBREY WAYDE CHANEY
CATALINA MICHAELA BEJARAN
RICKY DAVID MUNOZ
MARCOS LUJAN JR
JAMES BERL POGUE I

FELIPE ORTIZ SOTELO

MAYRA ADRIANA ACOSTA
FAITH ELIZABETH THURMAN
EDUARDO MORALES BEJARAN
TESSA LYNN HILL

ALAN DALE NEEL

GARY LEE WILLMON

PATRICK ARTHUR TRUEX
RODNEY HUGH TUCKER
DENISE ANN MILLIGAN

ILEIGH ELAINE MARTINEZ
STANLEY LYNN HUFFTY
SYNTHIA EVERETT GRIGRY
MARIO ALBERTO MELENDEZ Ii
DEAN CARL CHADIC

LAURA RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETTE
ERICA MAUREEN PRICE
JOSEPH LUJUAN FRANCO
MIKE E STRICKLIN

GARY PAUL WILLHELM
ASHLEY ROCHELLE GILBREATH
LOYCE FAULKENBERRY CLEMMER
ANNALISA SANDATE HIGGINS
MELVIN LEROY CASE JR
PABLO RAMON VALLES
RHONDA SOTELO

THOMAS WAYNE MURRAY I
PATSY SAMPSON MCCALL
NANCY V MUNOZ

VINCENT MICHAEL AMOROSO
LEONA GANDY PARKER
WILLIAM CHRIS DAVIS JR
CONSTANCE ALLISON CARRASCO
ROY E VASQUEZ
JERRY LEE CADENA I

ROGER MORRIS MULLINS
JUDITH L COREAN

State ID

2166443579
2164847502
1010610770
2169686245
1010591515
1037506075
1093133384
1010582910
2166443372
2193620974
1000654122
1129672834
1141260675
1010619229
1010604631
1010618037
1204043666
2203465891
1010589150
1058750320
1155007905
1141498433
1010587507
2166577222
1010607899
1010613786
1010616470
1145606211
1010579484
1173804915
1010601516
1010611669
1010580545
1159281470
1141311526
1010591527
1168433906
1010577916
1186167209
1010597711
1010617079
2160155085
1010578223
1010580843

Precinct
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
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3N
3N
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MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name

BRUCE EDWARD GERLINGER
JOSEPH MICHAEL BOOKMILLER
MARK A MIGURA

JOSE JAVIER HOLGUIN
MAYSON KEITH BEJARAN
ROSALINDA MARTINEZ
MARIO ANTONIO ARRIOLA
BARBARA CROUCH BOWDEN
CAMERON SHANE LYNCH
LORRAINE NATIVIDAD
KEEGAN BLAINE KUHN

PAUL ROBERT LETHBRIDGE
TIARA J.C. BEJARAN

DOMINIC NOEL PEDRAZA
KAYLEE DIONNE S BLACKWELL
SHAYLIN DUANE PERRYMAN
LARRY TODD HUNT
BETTY LOU DAWDY

RANDY MITCHELL MCALISTER
RAUL ABILA

LINDA GAYLE KUHN

WANDA BOUSQUET CORRALES
WILLIAM DAVID TUCKER
JAMES M CRAWFORD
MORGAN LEANN LYNCH
SHELLI MAY CADENA
CHARLOTTE LOUISE BUTLER
JOHN ALDRED LOVE
ROSALINDA CADENA WILLIAMS
CHARLES L COREAN

ANDREA AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ
DIXIE NICHOLSON MOORE
JOHN MICHAEL YORK

RANDY RUSSELL BRANDENBURG
DAVID BRIAN ARMSTRONG
ISABEL NOEL PEDRAZA
MARGARET LEA PERRYMAN
THOMAS EDWARD MCVEY
COLBY RAY CANNON

LARRY WAYNE VINSON
SHONNA KAY YEAGER

DAVID TORRES SANTIAGO

GEORGE ADDERSON BRANDENBURG

JEANNIE POSEY CRAWFORD

State ID

1014376553
2126653462
2136358195
1036094734
2136463937
1015111405
2207712001
1010619008
1188499803
2121671302
2178374311
2136374954
2164737939
2168002394
1205117116
1093065043
1010609353
1010581786
1010615686
1013827191
1010574601
1010612494
1010608993
1010578494
2198764841
1003749256
1021272082
1019241068
2159623987
1010580836
2206399543
1010617773
1010576966
1010614455
1010774670
2196829025
1182281047
1035133425
2167920074
1022755117
1172877678
1010591019
1150979589
1010574947

Precinct
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
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MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name

JASON ALLEN YEAGER
BRITTANY NICOLE POTTER
DAWN ROBIN SANTIAGO
DARLA K MCALISTER
EDWARD LEE ACOSTA

RUBEN SANTIAGO

IRENE ORNELAS
ROBERT GENE BRANDENBURG
DE'ADRE DIANE CADENA
CYNTHIA DIANE HUNT
MICHAEL LEON BUTLER

KARL VON BRANDENBURG
JOHN MARK KUHN

TRISHA DELL COPELAND
VICKIE ARMSTRONG
MARIA O HOLGUIN

REBECCA LYNN RAMSEY
LAURA LEE BRANDENBURG
FIONA NATE PEDRAZA
THOMAS DEL BRANDENBURG
MARY PESINA

GABRIEL MANUAL PEDRAZA
DANIEL TORRES SANTIAGO JR
TERRY DON BUTLER
CRISTIAN ANDREW GARCIA NUNEZ
JOHNATHAN MITCHELL RAMSEY
CYLE SHANE LYNCH

LATISHA NICOLE LETHBRIDGE
PAMELA WRISTEN
FRANCISCO RIOS VISCAINO
BRANDON CODY MULLINS
RAYMOND PAUL BOOKMILLER
JAMES SCOTTIE ATES
JENNIFER WALKER CRUZ
RICARDO LUCIANO GOMEZ
LYNN HOOD CUNNINGHAM
EVANGELINA SANTIAGO
GUINN HARVEY ALVERSON
RANDY JOE DAVIS

BILLY GORDON TAMPLIN
LAVONDA SUE HOWELL
DEBORAH LESTER ALLEN
EDITH BOND BROOKS
SCOTTIE LEE FERGUSON

State ID

1180272549
2124146819
1010615463
1010614128
1000471869
1012279348
1010584922
1196605363
1206129626
1010604341
1010614246
1010614267
1010574590
1205256348
1010774689
1147435879
2178438620
1010608120
2138836735
1010574910
2156389401
2144877396
1010618708
1014179450
2126982849
2161323593
1171114132
2136374880
1010615865
1010575415
1180856359
1010617005
2160815529
1163979882
2146902259
1191974153
1010614969
1092726129
1010612138
1010612129
1157853422
1057330320
1010590705
2133633214

Precinct
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3s
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3s
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
3S
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4E



MAY 28, PRIMARY RUN-OFF IN PERSON VOTER
ELECTION DAY

Name State ID Precinct
WILLIAM MAURICE DEAN 1048561983 4E
GARY L HOKERK 1010617756 4E
CHARLES LAWRENCE WALKER JR 1095553081 4E
MARY RIDINGS DAVIS 1010612140 4E
WILLIAM BRYAN MANN 1019303073 4E
ELIZABETH CAROL TAMPLIN 1021580473 4E
ANTONIO CAMPOS SANTIAGO 1010575721 4E
WILLIAM ALLEN CUNNINGHAM 1191974241 4E
DAVID LYNN SPINKS 1010603721 4E
SEAN DANIEL STOCKWELL 1209981798 4E
JENNIFER DENISE BECKHAM 1165298149 4E
SANDRA KAY WALKER 1202599809 4E
LANITA SUE BALKO 1015249073 aM
ROBERT THOMAS WHITE 2148655964 4M
BETHANN DAVIS 1018869587 4M
JEROME GREGORY TURNER 1113592506 4w
KATHERINE ELAINE ERSKINE 2189965079 4w
AMY PAULINE POWELL 2143123971 4W
STEVEN WESLEY POWELL 2139505395 4w
JOHN QUEET ERSKINE 2189965120 4w



